Office of the Principal BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG P.O. - Barnagar College, Via- Sorbhog, Pin- 781317 Dist. - Barpeta (Assam) Accredited 'B' Grade by NAAC (Cycle-II)

Dr. B.K. Chakravorty M.A., Ph.D. Principal

From:



Phone: 8811817692(M) Email: barnagarcollege@yahoo.in

Ref. No.:

Date: 23/06/2023

Important Admission Notice

The students seeking admission in four year degree programme (Arts, Science & Commerce) are advised to submit application with relevant documents in Barnagar College admission portal (barnagarcollege.ac.in) and SAMARTH admission portal initiated by the Govt. of Assam.

It should be noted that Submission of application for admission in SAMARTH portal is mandatory as the selection list will be generated from this portal.

Barnagar College,

Principal Barnagar College Sorbhog